
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Lieve FEYS
Omega
Course : D65
Distance : 3750m

--/8 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Lea SWINNEN 0:46:00
2. Nicole VANHEES 0:48:22
3. Bernadette VANDERMEULEN 0:54:04,875

1. 113 00:07:03 331m 21'18"/km
2. 171 00:05:48 00:12:51 363m 15'59"/km
3. 145 00:10:22 00:23:13 588m 17'38"/km
4. 143 00:07:24 00:30:37 398m 18'36"/km
5. 137 00:16:16 00:46:53 695m 23'24"/km
6. 170 00:05:45 00:52:38 247m 23'17"/km
7. 132 00:07:32 01:00:10 383m 19'40"/km
8. 129 00:04:55 01:05:05 247m 19'54"/km
9. 127 00:16:01 01:21:06

10. 180 00:04:30 01:25:36 208m 21'38"/km
11. 999 00:01:12 01:26:48 95m 12'38"/km
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